CP3002-RC/-RA

3U CompactPCI® CONDUCTIVE-COOLED / AIR-COOLED
Core™ I7 CPU BOARD
  highest performance
  rugged design
  broad rear I/O connectivity
//   2          www.kontron.com

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
CPU CONFIGURATION
CP3002-RC-2.0D-4-4R-S16-C-T Rugged conduction-cooled, Intel® Core™ i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB soldered DDR3, 16GB Flash,
with conformal coating, with TPM
CP3002-RC-2.0D-8-4R-S32-C-T Rugged conduction-cooled, Intel® Core™ i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB soldered DDR3, 32GB Flash,
with conformal coating, with TPM
CP3002-RA-2.0D-4-4R-S16-T Rugged air-cooled, Intel® Core™ i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB soldered DDR3, 16GB Flash, with TPM
CP3002-RA-2.0D-8-4R-S32-T Rugged air-cooled, Intel® Core™ i7-620LE, 2.0 GHz, 4MB L3, 8GB soldered DDR3, 32GB Flash, with TPM
REAR TRANSITION MODULE
CP-RIO3-05 8HP rear I/O module (4x GbE, 2x USB, VGA, 2x SATA, 2x COM, GPIO)
EVALUATION SYSTEM
CP-ASM4R-44F-M180AC-
B0500-STD-TT
44HP/4U Evaluation System, integrated 5-slot Backplane, 180W AC PSU, Fans, rear I/O enabled,
for use with CP3002-RA and Rear Transition Module
SOFTWARE
VXW-BSP-CP3002
(-RC/-RA)-V6.9.1
VxWorks 6.9.1 Board Support Package